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PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
 
     

27th December 2025 

 
     

A.R. Gallmann   CH 51.20 50.89    
R.G. Schmid  D 48.06 48.51    
P.M. Wolfers   D 50.32 49.75    
S.F. Huber  CH 48.98 47.07    
E. Nani   CH 43.52 43.36    
G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 50.35 48.55    
G.M.D. Rentsch  CH 45.53     
N.S.A. Rentsch   CH 47.94 46.78    
H.M.J. Ahrens   D 48.88 49.86 49.24   
F.J.L. Buff  CH 50.11 50.18 50.06   
J.J. Buff  CH 43.72 43.54    
A.W.F. Mallinckrodt  GB 44.95 45.75 44.79   
G. Arpagaus  CH 49.78 48.49 48.47   
M. Ghezzi  I 49.28 49.82 49.58   
H.F.R.S. Joos   CH 50.49 51.14 50.48   
O.G. Marenzi  CH 45.84 45.67    
L.R. Amacher  CH 50.65 49.71 48.83   
A.H.E. Ziros  GR 44.80 44.48    
J.T. Payne  GB 51.16 49.23 48.99   
M. Christen  CH 52.63 49.01 50.60   
B.A. Mueller   CH 48.96 48.95    
J.P. Elmlinger  USA 50.16 48.77 48.77   
J.E. Elmlinger  USA 54.93 53.29 51.06 50.70  
M.R. Borsari  CH 48.13 46.77 46.44   
L. Frattini  I 49.00 48.16    
A.D.C. Del Curto-Bibbia  CH 49.29     
M.E. Jaeggi  CH 50.87 50.03 49.85   
F.J.A. Hitz  CH 45.15 45.06    
L.M. Schmid  D 45.20 44.98 45.41   
D.S. Maeder  CH 47.59 46.58    
H.G. Albers-Schoenberg  CH 51.54 47.31    
M.F.E. Pitto  GB 47.93 46.97    
B. Hosch  CH 69.45 64.40    
M. Maag   CH 46.75 47.22    
M.A. Bozzolan  I 52.94     
Y.M. Nakajima   J 46.17 46.51    
C. Hitz-Vass  CH 46.11 45.45    
M.G. Albers-Schoenberg  CH 47.43 47.67    
M.F. Spillmann  CH 45.77 45.19    
B.D.E. Ahrens  D 47.10 46.74 47.15   
A. Mehmann  CH 54.25     
T.O.B. Schaer  CH 47.97 48.27    

 

 Fastest Time Junction and Season: A.E. Kriemler  42.71 

Fastest Speed Junction: J.J. Buff 73.81 mph 

 

TOMORROW 08.30 a.m. THE NINO BIBBIA CHALLENGE CUP (Junction) 

Followed by PRACTICE 
Over. 
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A.E. Kriemler   CH 42.71 43.16    
A.T. Kaars Sijpesteijn  NL 57.07 56.83    
T.A.F. Morris  GB 46.77 47.86 47.09 47.26  
E. Giardini  I 45.71 46.45   
A.S. MacDonald  GB 48.64 47.40 46.90   
H.W. Leimer  CH 48.54 47.24    
J.C. Pirani   GT 48.06 46.35    
S. Lombrassa   CH 49.62 50.51    
A.G. Klainguti  CH 46.11     
A. Faggionato  I 44.92 44.61    
J.P.F. Townley  GB 46.81     
J. Penzo  I 48.15 47.92    
A. Schmidt  CH 47.22     
N.P. Achenbach  USA 46.20 46.43 46.65   
Y.P. Oswald  CH 44.13 44.27    
J.F.L. Morris  GB 44.48     
R. Sachs  D 50.13     
N.M. Smorthit  GB 46.76     
Count F. Guerrini-Maraldi  I 47.47 47.54    
L.S. Hoefer  D 44.83     
James B Sunley  GB 46.29     
S.H.S. Morris  GB 49.90 48.83    
R.M. Morgan   GB 50.97 51.20    
Z.J. Creagh-Coen  GB 47.00 46.83   
F.E.J.P. McCaffrey SL IRL 59.86 59.40 60.75   
C.R. Brooks SL GB 54.63 54.88    
K.A. Waltenberg (AM) SL CH 47.98 48.08    
K.F. Waltenberg SL CH 54.29 Fall(S)    
M.R. Ban SL SLO 53.65 Fall(S)    
M. D. Evans SL GB 53.73 55.07    
M.U. Merz SL CH 62.98 59.96    
L.A. Merz SL CH 58.56 57.91    
U.U. Zampa SL I 66.58 59.98    
S.M. Mueller SL CH 73.14     
C.W.C. Sunley SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    
F. Bottini SL I 63.19 60.44    
M.S. Gallmann SL CH 65.49 66.71    
W.E. Elmlinger SL USA Fall(S) 71.57    
K.D. Elmlinger SL USA Fall(S) 61.43 59.74   
H.L.C. Morris SL GB Fall(S) Fall(S)    
P. Vorburger SL CH 49.16 48.24 49.17   
M.P. Frost SL D Fall(S) Fall(S)    
M.S. Bozzolan SL CH 83.22 69.13    
N. Fischer SL I 54.38 51.78    
A.G. Blum SL CH 56.35 53.06    
E.N.M. von Furstenberg SL GB 52.21 51.44 52.13 52.89  
E.I. Jankovich-Besan SL ZA 54.27 53.67    
H.B. Barnes SL GB Fall(S) 64.27 66.37   
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Split Results 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

ACHENBACH N.P.  11:14:17 0.00 12.62 26.52 33.02 46.20 68.28 

ACHENBACH N.P.  12:10:35 0.00 12.94 26.96 33.40 46.43 69.81 

ACHENBACH N.P.  12:39:42 0.00 12.97 27.02 33.53 46.65 69.10 

AHRENS B.D.E.  10:38:34 0.00 13.00 27.53 34.00 47.10 68.90 

AHRENS B.D.E.  11:52:02 0.00 12.90 27.07 33.52 46.74 66.59 

AHRENS B.D.E.  12:33:24 0.00 12.96 27.46 33.98 47.15 68.52 

AHRENS H.M.J.  09:40:53 0.00 13.40 27.96 34.69 48.88 63.27 

AHRENS H.M.J.  10:29:32 0.00 13.29 28.68 35.58 49.86 62.76 

AHRENS H.M.J.  12:14:31 0.00 13.53 28.42 35.08 49.24 62.69 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG H.G.   10:14:41 0.00 14.11 30.18 37.17 51.54 62.24 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG H.G.   11:37:08 0.00 12.67 27.16 33.71 47.31 65.12 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG M.G.  10:36:02 0.00 12.99 27.08 33.56 47.43 64.34 

ALBERS-SCHOENBERG M.G.  11:49:26 0.00 12.94 27.19 33.66 47.67 62.97 

AMACHER L.R.  09:51:18 0.00 13.32 29.45 36.31 50.65 61.85 

AMACHER L.R.  10:53:28 0.00 13.29 29.10 35.81 49.71 63.14 

AMACHER L.R.  12:22:42 0.00 12.67 28.34 35.00 48.83 64.34 

ARPAGAUS G.  09:46:04 0.00 14.36 29.62 36.19 49.78 65.27 

ARPAGAUS G.  10:44:10 0.00 13.82 28.31 34.86 48.49 63.66 

ARPAGAUS G.  12:18:45 0.00 13.70 28.17 34.74 48.47 63.92 

BAN M.R. SL 08:23:18 0.00 15.45 31.59 38.74 53.65 59.05 

BAN M.R. SL 09:03:01 0.00 14.91 Fall(S)    

BARNES H.B. SL 09:53:33 0.00 19.33 Fall(S)    

BARNES H.B. SL 12:35:07 0.00 19.28 39.55 47.24 64.27 50.57 

BARNES H.B. SL 12:53:34 0.00 19.94 41.75 49.46 66.37 50.78 

BLUM A.G. SL 08:54:29 0.00 16.13 33.41 40.71 56.35 56.12 

BLUM A.G. SL 09:25:53 0.00 14.77 30.77 37.79 53.06 57.37 

BORSARI M.R.  10:02:44 0.00 13.46 28.24 34.78 48.13 67.30 

BORSARI M.R.  11:25:06 0.00 12.83 27.09 33.51 46.77 67.95 

BORSARI M.R.  12:29:31 0.00 12.74 26.76 33.19 46.44 68.03 

BOTTINI F. SL 08:37:17 0.00 17.37 38.98 46.70 63.19 53.71 

BOTTINI F. SL 09:10:51 0.00 16.34 36.46 44.09 60.44 53.09 

BOZZOLAN M.A.  10:28:10 0.00 14.73 31.76 38.76 52.94 63.66 

BOZZOLAN M.S. SL 08:48:25 0.00 25.14 57.94 66.24 83.22 48.41 

BOZZOLAN M.S. SL 09:22:27 0.00 19.48 43.67 51.54 69.13 48.84 

BROOKS C.R. SL 08:18:55 0.00 14.72 30.93 38.20 54.63 51.44 

BROOKS C.R. SL 08:59:06 0.00 14.93 31.19 38.66 54.88 52.16 

BUFF F.J.L.  09:42:09 0.00 13.24 29.23 36.09 50.11 63.11 

BUFF F.J.L.  10:30:52 0.00 13.82 29.89 36.59 50.18 65.30 

BUFF F.J.L.  12:15:57 0.00 13.13 28.82 35.65 50.06 60.34 

BUFF J.J.  09:43:27 0.00 12.34 25.49 31.50 43.72 73.40 

BUFF J.J.  10:32:08 0.00 12.11 25.27 31.31 43.54 73.81 

CHRISTEN M.  09:57:26 0.00 15.68 31.92 38.69 52.63 64.90 

CHRISTEN M.  11:19:43 0.00 14.62 30.29 36.87 50.60 65.20 

CHRISTEN M.  12:25:17 0.00 13.73 28.83 35.45 49.01 66.36 

CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  12:02:29 0.00 12.74 27.17 33.66 47.00 68.06 
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CREAGH-COEN Z.J.  12:43:23 0.00 12.68 26.88 33.41 46.83 67.41 

DEL CURTO-BIBBIA A.D.C.  10:07:07 0.00 13.13 28.61 35.35 49.29 64.20 

ELMLINGER J.E.  10:01:20 0.00 16.35 34.35 41.18 54.93 64.96 

ELMLINGER J.E.  11:23:48 0.00 16.08 32.97 39.72 53.29 65.96 

ELMLINGER J.E.  12:28:14 0.00 14.72 31.08 37.67 51.06 66.61 

ELMLINGER J.E.  12:51:45 0.00 13.92 30.58 37.23 50.70 66.03 

ELMLINGER J.P.  09:59:59 0.00 14.04 29.56 36.32 50.16 67.33 

ELMLINGER J.P.  11:22:27 0.00 13.34 28.33 34.94 48.77 65.20 

ELMLINGER J.P.  12:26:38 0.00 13.24 28.42 35.09 48.77 66.39 

ELMLINGER KATHERINE D. SL 08:41:46 0.00 18.64 Fall(S)    

ELMLINGER KATHERINE D. SL 09:16:15 0.00 18.93 37.58 44.99 61.43 53.19 

ELMLINGER KATHERINE D. SL 12:47:20 0.00 18.44 36.62 43.86 59.74 55.51 

ELMLINGER W.E. SL 08:40:23 0.00 18.13 Fall(S)    

ELMLINGER W.E. SL 09:14:31 0.00 18.46 38.29 48.24 71.57 40.69 

EVANS M.D. SL 08:24:33 0.00 14.37 31.79 39.08 53.73 64.14 

EVANS M.D. SL 08:53:02 0.00 14.34 32.41 40.06 55.07 60.34 

FAGGIONATO A.  11:05:16 0.00 12.31 25.93 32.11 44.92 69.70 

FAGGIONATO A.  12:07:56 0.00 12.25 25.84 31.92 44.61 69.68 

FISCHER N. SL 08:49:59 0.00 14.63 32.07 39.22 54.38 58.16 

FISCHER N. SL 09:23:55 0.00 13.80 29.80 36.79 51.78 59.07 

FRATTINI L.  10:04:00 0.00 12.59 28.10 34.90 49.00 62.71 

FRATTINI L.  11:26:25 0.00 12.52 27.45 34.27 48.16 65.21 

FROST M.P. SL 08:46:11 0.00 16.70 Fall(S)    

FROST M.P. SL 09:20:26 0.00 19.22 Fall(S)    

GALLMANN A.R.   09:28:32 0.00 13.81 29.82 36.68 51.20 61.82 

GALLMANN A.R.   10:11:59 0.00 13.63 29.46 36.41 50.89 60.76 

GALLMANN M.S. SL 08:39:05 0.00 19.48 41.44 49.13 65.49 52.96 

GALLMANN M.S. SL 09:12:37 0.00 19.96 41.86 49.48 66.71 51.13 

GHEZZI M.  09:47:24 0.00 13.64 28.48 35.14 49.28 61.62 

GHEZZI M.  10:45:24 0.00 13.74 28.60 35.34 49.82 58.96 

GHEZZI M.  12:20:03 0.00 13.31 28.21 34.90 49.58 58.08 

GIARDINI E.  10:55:58 0.00 12.63 26.77 33.20 46.45 68.51 

GIARDINI E.  11:59:58 0.00 12.60 26.59 32.81 45.71 69.27 

GUERRINI-MARALDI F.S.  11:31:42 0.00 12.85 27.36 33.95 47.47 66.79 

GUERRINI-MARALDI F.S.  12:13:15 0.00 13.15 27.58 34.08 47.54 66.55 

HITZ F.J.A.  10:09:17 0.00 12.30 25.93 32.25 45.15 70.34 

HITZ F.J.A.  11:29:02 0.00 12.26 25.89 32.20 45.06 70.27 

HITZ VASS C.  10:34:43 0.00 12.74 26.49 32.79 46.11 66.63 

HITZ VASS C.  11:46:35 0.00 12.59 26.15 32.35 45.45 68.18 

HOEFER L.S.  11:43:56 0.00 12.22 25.95 32.10 44.83 70.32 

HOSCH BARBARA  10:17:42 0.00 23.79 47.66 55.06 69.45 62.61 

HOSCH BARBARA  11:39:58 0.00 21.38 43.43 50.49 64.40 65.04 

HUBER S.F.   09:34:52 0.00 13.37 28.53 35.16 48.98 62.51 

HUBER S.F.   10:21:34 0.00 12.77 27.07 33.61 47.07 65.93 

JAEGGI M.E.   10:08:05 0.00 13.92 30.27 37.12 50.87 66.28 

JAEGGI M.E.   11:27:48 0.00 13.67 29.63 36.38 50.03 66.54 

JAEGGI M.E.   12:30:54 0.00 13.61 29.56 36.30 49.85 67.11 

JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I SL 08:31:16 0.00 15.04 31.39 38.57 54.27 55.72 
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JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I SL 08:51:33 0.00 15.07 31.41 38.48 53.67 58.06 

JOOS H.F.R.S.  09:48:44 0.00 12.83 29.01 36.10 50.49 63.19 

JOOS H.F.R.S.  10:46:44 0.00 13.26 29.67 36.71 51.14 62.63 

JOOS H.F.R.S.  12:21:25 0.00 12.95 29.01 36.02 50.48 62.42 

KAARS SIJPESTEIJN A.T.  10:49:38 0.00 16.45 34.43 41.70 57.07 57.89 

KAARS SIJPESTEIJN A.T.  11:57:34 0.00 16.03 33.90 41.49 56.83 56.83 

KLAINGUTI A.G.  11:03:57 0.00 12.46 26.43 32.74 46.11 65.68 

KRIEMLER A.E.  10:48:04 0.00 11.71 24.63 30.53 42.71 73.43 

KRIEMLER A.E.  11:55:57 0.00 11.80 24.86 30.82 43.16 72.09 

LEIMER HENDRICK W.  10:59:58 0.00 12.88 28.10 34.78 48.54 63.69 

LEIMER HENDRICK W.  12:03:52 0.00 12.53 27.36 33.86 47.24 66.15 

LOMBRASSA S.   11:02:39 0.00 13.05 27.89 34.80 49.62 59.32 

LOMBRASSA S.   12:06:34 0.00 13.51 28.59 35.56 50.51 59.05 

MAAG M.  10:26:45 0.00 12.91 27.02 33.39 46.75 65.93 

MAAG M.  11:41:22 0.00 12.80 27.13 33.71 47.22 65.61 

MACDONALD A.S.  10:58:36 0.00 12.89 28.06 34.81 48.64 65.16 

MACDONALD A.S.  12:01:14 0.00 12.85 27.58 34.05 47.40 67.37 

MACDONALD A.S.  12:38:11 0.00 12.80 27.28 33.66 46.90 67.66 

MAEDER D.S.   10:13:18 0.00 14.25 28.17 34.46 47.59 66.61 

MAEDER D.S.   11:35:43 0.00 13.30 27.14 33.51 46.58 67.85 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  09:44:52 0.00 12.64 26.25 32.29 44.95 68.93 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  10:42:51 0.00 12.51 26.54 32.79 45.75 66.77 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  12:17:07 0.00 12.26 25.88 32.01 44.79 68.69 

MARENZI G. ORAZIO  09:50:00 0.00 12.72 26.60 32.91 45.84 70.01 

MARENZI G. ORAZIO  10:52:10 0.00 12.76 26.48 32.77 45.67 70.29 

MCCAFFREY F.E.J.P. SL 08:17:10 0.00 16.66 35.55 43.16 59.86 50.81 

MCCAFFREY F.E.J.P. SL 08:57:33 0.00 16.80 34.95 42.55 59.40 50.53 

MCCAFFREY F.E.J.P. SL 12:45:06 0.00 16.95 35.76 43.48 60.75 48.19 

MEHMANN  A.  10:40:01 0.00 14.87 31.51 38.93 54.25 57.32 

MERZ L.A. SL 08:27:47 0.00 17.85 36.31 43.60 58.56 58.13 

MERZ L.A. SL 09:06:20 0.00 17.18 35.31 42.71 57.91 56.10 

MERZ M.U. SL 08:26:01 0.00 20.54 39.23 46.59 62.98 51.44 

MERZ M.U. SL 09:04:45 0.00 18.21 37.02 44.48 59.96 57.05 

MORGAN R.M.  11:54:40 0.00 14.44 30.09 36.89 50.97 64.26 

MORGAN R.M.  12:42:06 0.00 14.51 30.25 37.06 51.20 63.06 

MORRIS H.L.C. SL 08:43:47 0.00 15.74 Fall(S)    

MORRIS H.L.C. SL 09:17:38 0.00 16.82 Fall(S)    

MORRIS J.F.L.  11:16:55 0.00 11.88 25.48 31.64 44.48 69.47 

MORRIS S.H.S.  11:47:58 0.00 13.30 28.97 35.81 49.90 62.03 

MORRIS S.H.S.  12:40:49 0.00 13.38 28.42 35.11 48.83 64.48 

MORRIS T.A.F  10:50:55 0.00 12.14 26.70 33.21 46.77 66.37 

MORRIS T.A.F  11:58:46 0.00 11.98 27.07 33.88 47.86 64.37 

MORRIS T.A.F  12:36:58 0.00 11.93 26.69 33.27 47.09 64.72 

MORRIS T.A.F  12:55:20 0.00 12.12 26.88 33.52 47.26 65.62 

MUELLER B.A.  09:58:38 0.00 13.97 28.61 35.18 48.96 65.18 

MUELLER B.A.  11:21:06 0.00 13.69 28.36 35.03 48.95 63.69 

MUELLER S.M. SL 08:33:13 0.00 19.59 41.10 50.24 73.14 39.36 
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NAKAJIMA Y.M  10:33:25 0.00 12.16 26.22 32.66 46.17 66.09 

NAKAJIMA Y.M  11:42:40 0.00 12.31 26.64 33.10 46.51 66.93 

NANI E.  09:35:45 0.00 11.69 24.93 31.04 43.52 70.85 

NANI E.  10:22:55 0.00 11.72 24.87 30.96 43.36 72.91 

OSWALD Y.P.  11:15:27 0.00 12.29 25.51 31.61 44.13 69.78 

OSWALD Y.P.  12:11:53 0.00 12.14 25.64 31.86 44.27 73.10 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  09:37:13 0.00 13.56 29.47 36.23 50.35 63.70 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  10:24:10 0.00 12.96 27.84 34.53 48.55 64.38 

PAYNE J.T.  09:56:05 0.00 13.31 30.29 37.24 51.16 65.12 

PAYNE J.T.  10:57:23 0.00 13.05 28.92 35.68 49.23 67.34 

PAYNE J.T.  12:24:02 0.00 12.95 28.65 35.46 48.99 67.47 

PENZO J.  11:09:18 0.00 12.78 27.79 34.39 48.15 63.88 

PENZO J.  12:09:18 0.00 12.62 27.61 34.27 47.92 65.56 

PIRANI J.C.  11:01:39 0.00 12.98 27.76 34.45 48.06 65.72 

PIRANI J.C.  12:05:08 0.00 12.43 26.52 33.05 46.35 67.49 

PITTO M.F.E.  10:16:01 0.00 13.21 27.36 34.04 47.93 64.43 

PITTO M.F.E.  11:38:23 0.00 13.09 27.07 33.55 46.97 66.83 

RENTSCH G.M.D.   09:38:19 0.00 12.62 26.31 32.64 45.53 70.13 

RENTSCH N.S.A.   09:39:38 0.00 12.89 27.46 34.18 47.94 65.51 

RENTSCH N.S.A.   10:25:26 0.00 12.79 26.95 33.42 46.78 67.05 

SACHS R.  11:18:11 0.00 13.69 28.61 35.50 50.13 61.14 

SCHAER T.O.B.  10:41:19 0.00 13.14 27.77 34.31 47.97 64.62 

SCHAER T.O.B.  11:53:23 0.00 13.12 27.85 34.51 48.27 65.44 

SCHMID L.M.   10:10:50 0.00 12.49 26.19 32.46 45.20 70.76 

SCHMID L.M.   11:32:58 0.00 12.40 26.11 32.34 44.98 71.32 

SCHMID L.M.   12:32:09 0.00 12.51 26.26 32.60 45.41 70.54 

SCHMID RALF G.   09:29:47 0.00 12.97 27.63 34.33 48.06 65.50 

SCHMID RALF G.   10:19:02 0.00 12.97 27.75 34.60 48.51 65.14 

SCHMIDT A.   11:13:01 0.00 13.27 27.28 33.74 47.22 64.93 

SMORTHIT N.M.  11:30:23 0.00 13.01 27.09 33.48 46.76 67.45 

SPILLMANN M.F.  10:37:29 0.00 13.06 26.72 32.93 45.77 70.45 

SPILLMANN M.F.  11:50:50 0.00 12.90 26.48 32.61 45.19 71.15 

SUNLEY C.W.C. SL 08:34:58 0.00 17.90 Fall(S)    

SUNLEY C.W.C. SL 09:09:04 0.00 20.19 Fall(S)    

SUNLEY JAMES B  11:45:15 0.00 13.03 26.92 33.25 46.29 69.02 

TOWNLEY J.P.F.  11:08:00 0.00 12.62 26.67 33.21 46.81 65.58 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 08:55:56 0.00 14.05 30.34 37.33 52.21 60.22 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 09:26:52 0.00 14.06 29.81 36.69 51.44 60.69 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 10:05:17 0.00 13.78 30.06 37.09 52.13 59.64 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 12:50:14 0.00 13.83 30.78 37.93 52.89 59.71 

VORBURGER P. SL 08:45:11 0.00 13.14 27.96 34.73 49.16 61.30 

VORBURGER P. SL 09:19:22 0.00 12.97 27.28 33.96 48.24 61.15 

VORBURGER P. SL 12:48:47 0.00 13.41 28.05 34.76 49.17 61.17 

WALTENBERG K.A. SL 08:20:33 0.00 12.87 27.02 33.65 47.98 61.74 

WALTENBERG K.A. SL 09:00:26 0.00 12.75 26.95 33.60 48.08 61.37 

WALTENBERG K.F. SL 08:21:51 0.00 15.26 31.59 38.86 54.29 56.16 

WALTENBERG K.F. SL 09:01:29 0.00 15.14 Fall(S)    

WOLFERS P.M.  09:31:12 0.00 13.47 29.27 36.16 50.32 63.24 
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WOLFERS P.M.  10:20:21 0.00 13.39 28.84 35.71 49.75 63.95 

ZAMPA U.U. SL 08:29:20 0.00 18.40 40.00 48.32 66.58 49.61 

ZAMPA U.U. SL 09:07:48 0.00 16.28 34.65 42.63 59.98 50.97 

ZIROS A.H.E.   09:52:35 0.00 11.97 25.56 31.96 44.80 70.19 

ZIROS A.H.E.   10:54:40 0.00 12.08 25.55 31.71 44.48 70.47 
 

 

 
 


